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MATERIALS
AT SIGG

STAINLESS STEEL
Meridian Sumatra, Meridian 

Neso Cup, Miracle Mug, Gemstone IBT   
Hot & Cold ONE, Hot & Cold ONE Light, 

Hot & Cold, Gemstone ONE
Shield ONE

GLASS
Star

 Dream, Hot & Cold Glass, Nova Mug, Stella

TRITAN™ / POLYPROPYLENE
Total Color, Feel

Total Clear ONE, Hero

ALUMINIUM
Florid, Lucid

Original, Traveller
 Fabulous, Swiss Culture 
WMB ONE, WMB Sports,  

WMB, WMB Traveller

FOOD CONTAINERS
Gemstone Food Box, 

Gemstone Food Jar, Metal Food Box

KIDS
Shield ONE, Tritan Miracle, Alu WMB ONE

Alu Miracle, KBT
VIVA ONE

KBT License Collection,  
VIVA ONE License Collection

KBT Moomin, Traveller Moomin
Kids Cup

SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Various

INFORMATION
Top Infographic

Materials
Cleaning
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PRODUCT
LEGEND

Red 
0.6 L

8326.30 / 22
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1.

2. 3.
4.

5.

6. 7.

8.

9. 10.

11.

STAINLESS STEEL –
DOUBLE WALL

/  MER ID IAN SUMATRA, MERID IAN
STAINLESS STEEL

 1. Bottle / Flasche / Gourde
 2.  About the product / Über das Produkt / Concernant le 

produit
 3. Collection / Kollektion / Collection
 4. Bottle Name / Flaschenname / Nom de la gourde
 5. Volume / Volumen / Volume
 6. Article number / Artikelnummer / Numéro de l’article
 7. Price point / Preispunkt / Point de prix
 8. EAN - Code / EAN - Code / EAN - Code

 9.   Additional information and licenses / Zusätzliche 
Informationen und Lizenzen / Informations 
supplémentaires et licences

 10.   New products; Discontinued / Neue Produkte; 
Auslaufmodell / Produits nouveaux; Modèle 
discontinué

 11.  Glows in the dark / Leuchtet im Dunkeln / 
Luminescence dans le noir

Black
0.5 L

8999.20 / 34

Tiger
0.5 L

8971.20 / 39

Electric Blue
0.5 L

8999.30 / 34

Birds
0.5 L

8970.90 / 39

Brushed
0.5 L

8999.60 / 34

Tree
0.5 L

8971.00 / 39

White
0.5 L

8999.10 / 34

Maki
0.5 L

8971.30 / 39

Ultra Lemon
0.5 L

8999.50 / 34

Flowers
0.5 L

8970.80 / 39

Shy Pink
0.5 L

8999.40 / 34
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Black
0.7 L

8999.90 / 39

Electric Blue
0.7 L

9000.00 / 39

Brushed
0.7 L

8999.70 / 39

White
0.7 L

8999.80 / 39

Ultra Lemon
0.7 L

9000.20 / 39

Shy Pink
0.7 L

9000.10 / 39
N
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/  NESO CUP, MIRACLE MUG, GEMSTONE IBT
STAINLESS STEEL

Obsidian
0.5 L

8735.40 / 31

Selenite
0.5 L

8735.50 / 31

Obsidian
0.75 L

8735.70 / 36

Selenite
0.75 L

8735.80 / 36

Obsidian
1.1 L

8736.00 / 41

Selenite
1.1 L

8736.10 / 41
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Obsidian
0.5 L

8735.10 / 31

Selenite
0.5 L

8735.20 / 31
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/  HOT & COLD ONE L IGHT, HOT & COLD ONE, HOT & COLD, GEMSTONE ONE
STAINLESS STEEL

Brushed
0.5 L

8516.00 / 26

White
0.5 L

8448.10 / 26

Brushed
0.3 L

8581.70 / 24

White
0.3 L

8540.00 / 24
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Brushed
0.5 L

8581.80 / 29

Shade
0.5 L

8674.20 / 29

Glacier
0.5 L

8674.10 / 29

Black
0.5 L

8694.20 / 29
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Electric Blue
0.5 L

8788.40 / 29

White
0.5 L

8540.10 / 29

Scarlet
0.5 L

8673.90 / 29

Ultra Lemon
0.5 L

8788.20 / 29

Shy Pink
0.5 L

8788.30 / 29
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Brushed
0.55 L

8998.20 / 34

White
0.55 L

8998.30 / 34

Black
0.55 L

8998.10 / 34

Shy Pink
0.55 L

8997.90 / 34

Scarlet
0.55 L

8998.00 / 34

Ultra Lemon
0.55 L

8997.80 / 34

Glacier
0.55 L

8997.70 / 34
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Black
0.3 L

8973.20 / 24

Shy Pink
0.3 L

8973.00 / 24

Black
0.4 L

8972.80 / 29

Shy Pink
0.4 L

8972.60 / 29

White
0.3 L

8973.10 / 24

Glacier
0.3 L

8972.90 / 24

White
0.4 L

8972.70 / 29

Glacier
0.4 L

8972.50 / 29
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Black
0.27 L

8695.40 / 24

Brushed
0.27 L

8695.50 / 24

Berry
0.27 L

8695.80 / 24
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Black
0.47 L

8694.90 / 29

Brushed
0.47 L

8695.00 / 29

Berry
0.47 L

8695.30 / 29
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STAINLESS STEEL –
SINGLE WALL

/S
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E
/SH IELD ONE
STAINLESS STEEL

GLASS

Electric Blue
0.5 L

8774.20 / 24

Black
0.75 L

8992.30 / 23

Shy Pink
0.5 L

8774.10 / 24

Shy Pink
0.75 L

8992.10 / 23

/STAR
GLASS
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Electric Blue
0.85 L

8774.50 / 28

Black
1.0 L

8992.80 / 25

Shy Pink
0.85 L

8774.40 / 28

Shy Pink
1.0 L

8992.60 / 25

Shade
0.5 L

8649.50 / 24

Brushed
0.75 L

8991.90 / 23

Glacier
0.5 L

8649.40 / 24

Glacier
0.75 L

8992.00 / 23

Scarlet
0.5 L

8649.20 / 24

Ultra Lemon
0.75 L

8992.20 / 23

Shade
0.85 L

8667.90 / 28

Brushed
1.0 L

8992.40 / 25

Glacier
0.85 L

8649.80 / 28

Glacier
1.0 L

8992.50 / 25

Scarlet
0.85 L

8649.60 / 28

Ultra Lemon
1.0 L

8992.70 / 25
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Black
0.37 L

8834.40 / 24

Electric Blue
0.37 L

8834.20 / 24

Ultra Lemon
0.37 L

8834.10 / 24

Shy Pink
0.4 L

8774.90 / 29
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Shy Pink
0.37 L

8834.30 / 24
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/DREAM, HOT & COLD GLASS, NOVA MUG, STELLA
GLASS

White
0.4 L

8539.40 / 29

Grey
0.5 L

8739.10 / 19

Yellow
0.5 L

8739.00 / 19
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Red
0.5 L

8738.90 / 19
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Shade
0.65 L

8649.10 / 26

Glacier
0.65 L

8649.00 / 26

Scarlet
0.65 L

8648.80 / 26

TRITAN™ / 
POLYPROPYLENE

Berry
0.6 L

8691.70 / 17

Green
0.6 L

8691.80 / 17

Aqua
0.6 L

8692.00 / 17

Blue
0.6 L

8691.60 / 17

Anthracite
0.6 L

8691.90 / 17

/TOTAL COLOR, FEEL
TRITAN™ / POLYPROPYLENE
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Blue
1.0 L

8968.60 / 19

Berry
1.0 L

8968.70 / 19

Anthracite
1.0 L

8968.80 / 19

Transparent
1.0 L

8968.90 / 19

Berry
0.6 L

8637.70 / 17

Transparent
0.6 L

8638.00 / 17

Blue
0.6 L

8637.90 / 17

Anthracite
0.6 L

8637.60 / 17
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Anthracite
0.6 L

8632.60 / 13

Blue
0.6 L

8632.30 / 13

Transparent
0.6 L

8632.70 / 13

Berry
0.6 L

8632.40 / 13

/TOTAL CLEAR ONE, HERO
TRITAN™ / POLYPROPYLENE
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ALUMINIUM

Ultra Lemon 
Touch 0.6 L
8773.50 / 18

Electric Blue 
Touch 0.6 L
8803.00 / 19

Shy Pink 
Touch 0.6 L
8773.60 / 18

Electric Blue 
Touch 0.6 L
8773.40 / 18

Ultra Lemon 
Touch 0.6 L
8803.10 / 19

Shy Pink 
Touch 0.6 L
8803.20 / 19

/FLORID, LUC ID
ALUMINIUM

8773.40 0.6 LT

7 6 1 0 4 6 5 8 7 7 3 4 0

SW
ISS M

ADE

Lucid Electric Blue Touch

8773.50 0.6 LT

7 6 1 0 4 6 5 8 7 7 3 5 7

SW
ISS M

ADE

Lucid Ultra Lemon Touch

8773.60 0.6 LT

7 6 1 0 4 6 5 8 7 7 3 6 4

SW
ISS M

ADE

Lucid Shy Pink Touch

8803.00 0.6 LT

7 6 1 0 4 6 5 8 8 0 3 0 2

SW
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Florid Electric Blue Touch

8803.10 0.6 LT

7 6 1 0 4 6 5 8 8 0 3 1 9
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ISS M

ADE

Florid Ultra Lemon Touch

8803.20 0.6 LT

7 6 1 0 4 6 5 8 8 0 3 2 6
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ISS M
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Florid Shy Pink Touch

/F
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R
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/L
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C
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Glacier Touch 
0.6 L

8672.80 / 18

Shade Touch 
0.6 L

8673.00 / 18

Scarlet Touch 
0.6 L

8673.10 / 18

Shade Touch 
1.0 L

8673.50 / 20

Scarlet Touch 
1.0 L

8673.60 / 20

Glacier Touch 
1.0 L

8673.30 / 20

Anthracite
0.75 L

8633.90 / 18

Blue
0.75 L

8633.80 / 18

Aqua
0.75 L

8632.90 / 18

Green
0.75 L

8633.00 / 18

Berry
0.75 L

8692.40 / 18

Red
0.75 L

8632.80 / 18

Anthracite
0.5 L

8692.50 / 16

Aqua
0.5 L

8692.90 / 16

Berry
0.5 L

8692.60 / 16
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Red 
0.5 L

8743.50 / 21

Copper 
0.5 L

8743.70 / 21

Red 
0.75 L

8743.80 / 23

Alu
0.75 L

8743.90 / 23

Copper 
0.75 L

8744.00 / 23

Mustard Touch
0.6 L

8777.00 / 18

Leaf Green 
0.6 L

8744.10 / 18

Leaf Green 
1.0 L

8744.20 / 20

Mustard Touch 
1.0 L

8777.40 / 20

Alu
0.5 L

8743.60 / 21
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A
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/OR IG INAL, TRAVELLER
ALUMINIUM

/T
R

A
V
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R

Black 
0.6 L

8327.30 / 18

Dark Blue 
0.6 L

7523.30 / 18

Red 
0.6 L

8326.30 / 18

Alu 
0.6 L

8326.90 / 18

White 
0.6 L

8185.40 / 18

Black 
1.0 L

8327.40 / 20

White 
1.0 L

8159.10 / 20

Dark Blue 
1.0 L

7533.30 / 20

Red 
1.0 L

8326.40 / 20

Alu 
1.0 L

8327.00 / 20

Smoked Pearl 
0.6 L

8623.20 / 18

Smoked Pearl
1.0 L

8623.30 / 20

/FABULOUS, SWISS CULTURE
ALUMINIUM

Aqua
0.6 L

8447.10 / 18

Aqua 
1.0 L

8574.20 / 20

/F
A

B
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U
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Mountain Black 
0.6 L

8744.40 / 19

Mountain Red 
0.6 L

8744.60 / 19
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8689.70 0.6 LT

7 6 1 0 4 6 5 8 6 8 9 7 3

SW
ISS M
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Swiss Red

Mountain Black 
1.0 L

8744.50 / 21

Mountain Red 
1.0 L

8744.70 / 21

Swiss Red
0.6 L

8689.70 / 19

Swiss Craft
0.6 L

8622.60 / 19

Funny Cows
0.4 L

8626.90 / 19
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/WMB ONE, WMB SPORTS, WMB, WMB TRAVELLER
ALUMINIUM

FOOD  
CONTAINERS

Food Jar Obsidian
0.5 L

8733.90 / 34

Box Selenite 

8733.40 / 39

Food Jar Selenite
0.5 L

8734.00 / 34

Food Jar Obsidian
0.75 L

8734.20 / 39

Food Jar Selenite
0.75 L

8734.30 / 39

Red
Plus L

8698.10 / 29

Alu
Plus L

8698.00 / 29

Green
Plus L

8698.20 / 29

Red
Plus S

8697.20 / 27

Alu
Plus S

8697.10 / 27

Green
Plus S

8697.30 / 27

  
 /G

EM
S

TO
N

E

/M
ET

A
L 

FO
O

D
 B

O
X

/GEMSTONE FOOD BOX, GEMSTONE FOOD JAR, METAL FOOD BOX
FOOD CONTAINERS

Metal Food Box with 
polypropylene inlet & lid

Gemstone Box with 
stainless steel divider.

NO PLASTIC!

White Touch 
0.75 L

8237.00 / 22

Black Touch 
0.75 L

8237.10 / 22

Blue Touch 
0.75 L

8439.60 / 22
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R
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N
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Mountain Black 
Touch 1.0 L 
8744.80 / 25

Mountain Red 
Touch 1.0 L
8744.90 / 25

Pathfinder Black
1.0 L

9026.20 / 25

Pathfinder Alu
1.0 L

9026.00 / 25

Pathfinder Glacier
1.0 L

9025.90 / 25

Pathfinder Shy Pink
1.0 L

9026.10 / 25

/W
M

B

Dark Blue 
1.5 L

8256.10 / 26

Red 
1.5 L

8256.00 / 26
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KIDS 
BOTTLES

/SH IELD ONE, TR ITAN MIRACLE, ALU WMB ONE
KIDS BOTTLES

LEAK-PROOF
AUSLAUFSICHER
PROTECTION
ANTI-FUITE

ALL INGREDIENTS ARE BPA-FREE
ALLE MATERIALIEN SIND BPA-FREI
TOUS LES INGRÉDIENTS SANS BPA

FOOD SAFE
LEBENSMITTELECHT
DE QUALITÉ
ALIMENTAIRE

Space
0.5 L

9000.60 / 19

Atlantis
0.5 L

9000.70 / 19

Jungle
0.5 L

9000.80 / 19

Flora
0.5 L

9000.90 / 19
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Brave Bear
0.6 L

9002.20 / 21

Brave Mountain Lion
0.6 L

9002.30 / 21

Brave Eagle
0.6 L

9002.40 / 21
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Fox 
0.4 L

8730.10 / 19

Pirates
0.4 L

8729.90 / 19

Girl Power
0.4 L

8730.20 / 19

Lemon
0.4 L

8730.30 / 19

Butterfly
0.4 L

8730.40 / 19

Fireman
0.4 L

8730.00 / 19
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Jungle Friend
0.35 L

8731.30 / 16

Ocean Friend
0.35 L

8731.10 / 16

Woodland Friend
0.35 L

8731.20 / 16

Pony Friend
0.35 L

8731.50 / 16

Furry Friend
0.35 L

8731.40 / 16
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Fairy Friend
0.45 L

8731.70 / 17

Dinosaur Friend
0.45 L

8731.90 / 17

Puppy Friend
0.45 L

8731.80 / 17
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T

Water World
0.3 L

9001.80 / 17

Build It
0.3 L

9001.90 / 18

Free As A Bird
0.4 L

9002.00 / 19

Beary
0.4 L

8923.50 / 19

Jungle TZZ
0.4 L

8923.60 / 19

Monster Friends
0.4 L

9002.10 / 19

/  ALU MIRACLE, KBT
KIDS BOTTLES

Bear Friend
0.3 L

8729.40 / 17

Fairycon
0.3 L

8729.60 / 17

Small Dino
0.3 L

8729.30 / 17

Fantoni
0.3 L

8729.80 / 17

Skate
0.4 L

8730.50 / 19

Flowers
0.4 L

8730.90 / 19

Orca Family
0.3 L

8623.50 / 17

Jungle Train
0.3 L

8623.80 / 17

Forest Kids
0.3 L

8623.90 / 17

Let’s Run
0.4 L

8625.60 / 19

Football Camp
0.4 L

8625.10 / 19

All My Friends
0.4 L

8625.80 / 19
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/KBT, V IVA ONE
KIDS BOTTLES

Sharkies
0.4 L

8624.90 / 20

/  L ICENSE COLLECT ION, KBT, V IVA ONE
KIDS BOTTLES
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Cars Lightning 
McQueen 0.3 L

8617.60 / 18

Winnie Balloon
0.3 L

8862.00 / 18

Anna und Elsa II
0.4 L

8869.50 / 20

Minnie Mouse
0.4 L

8618.90 / 20

Mickey School
0.4 L

8970.70 / 20

Olaf II
0.6 L

8862.10 / 22
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Sofia the First
0.4 L

8618.70 / 20

Cars Speed
0.4 L

8563.00 / 20

Glow Moon Dinos
0.4 L

8543.00 / 20

Glow Heart Balloons
0.4 L

8505.60 / 20

KBT Waterfall
0.4 L

8689.30 / 18

KBT Kicker
0.4 L

8689.60 / 18

KBT Icecream
0.4 L

8689.20 / 18

Bella Unicorn
0.4 L

8625.90 / 19

Under Water Pirates
0.4 L

8624.70 / 19
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Dory
0.5 L

8596.40 / 17
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Jungle Book
0.5 L

8686.30 / 17

Elsa II
0.5 L

8869.60 / 17

Olaf II
0.5 L

8869.70 / 17

Cars
0.5 L

8686.20 / 17
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Unicorn
0.5 L

8686.60 / 16

Horses
0.5 L

8627.50 / 16

Football Tag
0.5 L

9001.50 / 16

Believe In Miracles
0.5 L

9001.60 / 16

Girls Way
0.5 L

9001.40 / 16

Horse Club
0.5 L

9001.70 / 16

Jurassica
0.5 L

9001.30 / 16

Hearts
0.5 L

8686.00 / 16

Anthracite
0.5 L

8631.50 / 15

Blue
0.5 L

8629.20 / 15

Red
0.5 L

8596.60 / 15

Berry
0.5 L

8685.90 / 15

Green
0.5 L

8631.30 / 15

Aqua
0.5 L

8631.40 / 15

Only DACH / Turkey
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/  L ICENSE COLLECT ION, MOOMIN
KIDS BOTTLES
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Picnic
0.3 L

8991.00 / 19

Camping
0.4 L

8863.60 V2 / 24

Swimming
0.4 L

8863.70 V2 / 24

Love
0.3 L

8990.90 / 19

Little MY
0.6 L

8969.00 V2 / 26

Stinky
0.6 L

8969.10 V2 / 26

Lighthouse
0.6 L

8863.80 V2 / 26

Mörkö
1.0 L

8900.80 V2 / 29

SIGG X MUUMI
 2020 /21

SIGG X Muumi 0,4 Camping 
0.4 L

8863.60

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

12,50 € 24,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,4 L Swimming
0.4 L

8863.70

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

12,50 € 24,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,6 L Lighthouse 
0.6 L

8863.80

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

13,60 € 26,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,3 L Love
0.3 L

8863.40

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

10,20 € 19,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,3 L Picnic
0.3 L

8863.50

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

10,20 € 19,90 €

PRICES VAT0%, EXW BONGE OY, HELSINKI

SIGG X MUUMI PRICELIST 2020

SIGG Finland and Baltics
Bonge Oy

Itälahdenkatu 25, 00210 Helsinki - Finland
+358 10 440 9180 - myynti@bonge.fI

www.bonge.fi
1 SU = 6 bottles.

SIGG X MUUMI
 2020 /21

SIGG X Muumi 0,4 Camping 
0.4 L

8863.60

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

12,50 € 24,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,4 L Swimming
0.4 L

8863.70

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

12,50 € 24,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,6 L Lighthouse 
0.6 L

8863.80

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

13,60 € 26,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,3 L Love
0.3 L

8863.40

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

10,20 € 19,90 €

SIGG X Muumi 0,3 L Picnic
0.3 L

8863.50

Trade Price
Vat 0%

RRP
Vat 24%

10,20 € 19,90 €

PRICES VAT0%, EXW BONGE OY, HELSINKI

SIGG X MUUMI PRICELIST 2020

SIGG Finland and Baltics
Bonge Oy

Itälahdenkatu 25, 00210 Helsinki - Finland
+358 10 440 9180 - myynti@bonge.fI

www.bonge.fi
1 SU = 6 bottles.

European License, other countries on request

STAINLESS STEEL –
SINGLE WALL

/K IDS CUP
STAINLESS STEEL

Kids Cup Set
4 x 0.35 L

8973.60 / 39

N
EW
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SPARE PARTS &
ACCESSORIES

Cleaning Brush
8216.50 / 9

Bottle Clean Tablets
8339.00 / 6

Screw Top Black
7815.12 / 3

Bottle Lace Black
8595.90 / 4

Screw Top White
8452.80 / 3

Bottle Lace White
8596.00 / 4

Retro Top SIGG
8202.00 / 5

KBT Base Only
8141.90 / 3

KBT Complete
Transparent
8141.80 / 4

KBT Dust Cap 
Transparent
8282.90 / 1

KBT Dust Cap Black 
Transparent
8283.00 / 1

Gaskets (2 pcs)  
for KBT 

7815.31 / 2

/C
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A
N
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G

/VAR IOUS
SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Original Top Alu
8744.30 / 6
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Stainless Steel 
Straw Set

8860.30 / 12
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ABT Complete Black 
Transparent
8082.00 / 6

3 Stage Sports
Top Black
8283.80 / 5

WMB Adapter
8231.90 / 4

WMB ONE Top
Anthracite
8629.30 / 6

WMB ONE
Gasket Set
8634.00 / 2

Hero Spout
8630.10 / 4

Active Spout
8638.10 / 4

Tritan Adapter 
Transparent
8629.80 / 5

Hero/Feel
Gasket Set
8630.80 / 2

Neoprene Pouch 
Black WMB 1.5 L

8332.90 / 12

Neoprene Pouch 
Black WMB 1.0 L

8332.80 / 12

Neoprene Pouch 
Black WMB 0.75 L

8332.60 / 11

Nylon Pouch
Black WMB 1.5 L

8335.80 / 12

Nylon Pouch
Black WMB 1.0 L

8335.70 / 12

Nylon Pouch
Black WMB 0.75 L

8335.50 / 11

Nylon Pouch
Black 1.0 L
8335.60 / 12

Nylon Pouch
Black 0.6 L
8335.40 / 9

Nylon Pouch
Black 0.4 L
8335.30 / 8
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/VAR IOUS
SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Explorer Top
8818.90 / 6
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ONE Top Grey
0.3 L/0.5 L
8540.20 / 7

ONE Top Black
0.3 L/0.5 L
8572.10 / 7

Hot & Cold  
Gasket Set – V2 
8581.90 – V2 / 2

/H
O

T 
&

 C
O

LD

Classic Glass 
Screw Top
8833.50 / 4

Hot & Cold Glass  
Top White
8527.20 / 6

/G
LA

S
S
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Top Black
0.3 L/0.5 L
8503.50 / 5

Top Black
0.75 L/1.0 L
8554.70 / 6

/VAR IOUS
SPARE PARTS & ACCESSORIES

Gemstone IBT Screw 
Top 0.5 L/0.75 L

8804.10 / 5

Meridian Top  
0.5 L/0.7 L
9000.30 / 9

Miracle Kids Top  
Nude

8925.90 / 6

Top  
8973.50 / 5

Miracle Kids Top  
Indigo

8925.80 / 6

Top Black 
0.27 L/0.4  L
8819.00 / 7

Gemstone IBT Screw 
Top 1.1 L

8804.20 / 5

Gemstone Food Jar 
Screw Top
8804.30 / 5
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Gemstone Gasket 
Set 

8833.80 / 2

/TOP INFOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

INFOGRAPHIC BOTTLE TOP

Narrow mouth bottle tops 
compatible with adapter

Compatible tops without 
adapter

Meridian Hot & Cold / 
One

Shield One Traveller / 
KBT

WMB Sport ALU WMB 
Pathfinder

Original Star / Stella Dream Hot & Cold 
Glass

Total Color 
/ Feel

Total Clear 
ONE

Hero Viva Miracle Kids 
Alu/Tritan
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/MATER IALS
INFORMATION

ALUMINIUM STAINLESS STEEL

GLASS

TRITAN™

EN / SIGG drinking bottles are manufactured from a single piece 
of high-quality aluminium. This light metal is appreciated for its 
robustness. The interior coating remains tasteless and is free of 
harmful pollutants.

EN / High-quality 18/8 stainless steel is extremely durable and stands 
for timeless elegance. Stainless steel drinking bottles also offer optimal 
hygienic conditions and are recyclable.

EN / Glass bottles are good for both you and the environment. The 
mate rial is food safe, resistant to odours, funky tastes or discolouration,  
and is free of harmful pollutants. Glass drinking bottles create a 
pleasurable drinking experience and are completely recyclable.

EN / The patented plastic material Tritan™ is free of harmful pollutants 
such as estrogen-active substances and phthalates. The material 
looks like glass, but is light as a feather, taste less and odourless, as 
well as dishwasher safe up to 90°C.

POLYPROPYLENE
EN / Polypropylene is a thermally resilient plastic material. The high- 
quality reusable drinking bottles are made out of transparent poly- 
pro pylene, which is recyclable and free of harmful pollutants.

DE / Die Trinkflaschen von SIGG werden aus einem Stück hoch-
wertigen Aluminiums gefertigt. Das besonders leichte Metall gilt als  
widerstandsfähig. Die Innenbeschichtung ist geschmacksneutral 
und frei von Schadstoffen.

FR / Les gourdes SIGG sont fabriquées à partir d’une seule pièce  
d’aluminium de haute qualité. Ce métal léger est très robuste. La 
doublure intérieure reste insipide et ne contient pas de polluants 
nocifs.

DE / Polypropylen ist ein sehr fester und belastbarer Kunststoff. Die  
hochwertigen und wiederverwendbaren Trinkflaschen aus transparentem 
Polypropylen sind recycelbar und frei von Schad stoffen.

FR / Le polypropylène est un matériau plastique résilient thermique-
ment. Les gourdes de haute qualité et réutilisables sont fabriquées  
en polypropylène transparent, qui est recyclable et exempt de pollu-
ants nocifs.

DE / Der patentierte Kunststoff Tritan™ ist frei von Schad stoffen wie 
zum Beispiel östrogenaktiven Substanzen und Phthalaten. Das 
Material sieht aus wie Glas, ist aber federleicht, geschmacks- und 
geruchsneutral sowie spülmaschinenfest bis 90°C.

FR / Le matériau plastique breveté Tritan™ est exempt de polluants  
nocifs tels que les substances actives oestrogéniques et les phtalates.  
Le matériau ressemble à du verre, mais est léger comme une plume, 
sans goût et inodore, et passe au lavevaisselle jusqu’à 90°C.

DE / Flaschen aus Glas sind gut für dich und für die Umwelt. Das 
Material ist lebensmittelecht, nimmt keine Gerüche, Geschmäcker oder 
Ver färbungen an und ist frei von Schadstoffen. Trinkflaschen aus 
Glas sorgen für ein angenehmes Trinkerlebnis und sind vollständig 
recycelbar.

FR / Les gourdes en verre sont bonnes pour vous et l’environnement. 
Le matériau est sûr pour la nourriture, résistant aux odeurs, aux goûts 
spéciaux, ou à la décoloration, et est exempt de polluants nocifs. 
Les gourdes procurent une agréable expérience pour boire et sont 
complètement recyclables.

DE / Hochwertiger 18/8 Edelstahl ist extrem bruchsicher und steht  
für zeitlose Eleganz. Die Trinkflaschen aus diesem Material bieten 
zudem optimale hygienische Bedingungen und sind recycelbar.

FR / L’acier inoxydable 18/8 de haute qualité est extrêmement incas- 
sable et est synonyme d’élégance intemporelle. Les gourdes en  
inox offrent aussi des conditions hygiéniques optimales et sont recy-
clables.

/MATER IALS
INFORMATION

EN / 
• High-quality 18/8 stainless steel.
• Double-walled vacuum insulation.*
• Leak-proof.
• All ingredients are BPA-free.

Gemstone IBT 
• New lightweight technology: no welding 

lines and 30% lighter. Same bottle size, 
bigger capacity.

Gemstone IBT & Hot&Cold
• Copper coating and zirconium stone 

for additional insulation.
• CO2 safe closure.

Miracle Mug
• Patented drinking system: press to 

drink, release to close.
• Sealing system is easy to (re)assem-

ble and clean.

Meridian
• High quality top made of bamboo.
• No Plastic.
• CO2 safe closure.

Neso Cup
• Pure Ceram coating on the inside and 

the outside - pure taste.
• Dishwasher safe.

Shield One
• Easy to clean.
• Leak-Proof.

DE / 
• Hochwertiger 18/8 Edelstahl.
• Doppelwandig vakuumisoliert. 
• Auslaufsicher.
• Alle Materialien sind BPA-frei.

Gemstone IBT 
• Neue Lightweight-Technologie: keine 

Schweissnähte und 30% leichter. 
Reduzierte Flaschengrösse bei 
gleichem Inhalt.

Gemstone IBT & Hot&Cold
• Kupfer beschichtung und 

Zirkoniumstein für zusätzliche 
Isolierung.

• CO2-sicherer Verschluss.

Miracle Mug
• Patentiertes Trinksystem: Drücken 

zum Trinken, Loslassen zum 
Schliessen.

• Schliesssystem ist einfach zu entfer-
nen und zu reinigen.

Meridian
• Hochwertiges Top aus Bambus.
• Kein Plastik.
• CO2-sicherer Verschluss.

Neso Cup
• Pure Ceram Beschichtung auf der 

Innen- und Aussenseite - neutraler 
Geschmack.

• Spülmaschinengeeignet.

Shield One
• Einfache Reinigung.
• Auslaufsicher.

FR / 
• Acier inoxydable de haute qualité 18/8.
• Isolation sous vide à double paroi.
• avec protection anti-fuite.
• Tous les ingrédients sans BPA.

Gemstone IBT 
• Nouvelle technologie légère: pas de 

lignes de soudage et 30% plus léger. 
Même taille de bouteille, plus grande 
capa cité intérieure.

Gemstone IBT & Hot&Cold
• Plaqué de cuivre et une pierre 

en zircone pour une isolation 
supplémentaire.

• Hermétique au CO2.

Miracle Mug
• Système breveté pour boire: Appuyer 

pour boire, relâcher pour fermer.
• Système étanche facile à nettoyer et à 

refermer.

Meridian
• Couvercle en bambou de haute qualité.
• Pas de plastique.
• Hermétique au CO2.

Neso Cup
• Le revêtement Pure Ceram à l’intérieur 

et à l‘extérieur - goût neutre.
• Convient au lave-vaisselle.

Shield One
• Nettoyage facile.
• Protection anti-fuite.

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLES

* except Shield ONE * ausgenommen Shield ONE * sauf la gourde Shield ONE
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/MATER IALS
INFORMATION

EN / 
• Pure taste.
• Dishwasher safe.
• Leak-proof.
• All ingredients are BPA-free.

• CO2 safe closure. 

Stella
• Made of molten glass, which consists 

of sand, soda and other hand-picked 
components.

• Single-walled, robust glass made of up 
to 30% recycled raw materials. 

Star & Dream
• Heat-resistant borosilicate glass.

• Heat-resistant borosilicate glass. 

H&C Glass
• Tea filter & strainer
• Anti-slip, anti-shock 

Nova Mug
• Leak-proof flip-top.
• Fits most cup holders.

DE / 
• Reiner Geschmack.
• Spülmaschinengeeignet.
• Auslaufsicher.
• Alle Materialien sind BPA-frei.

• CO2-sicherer Verschluss. 

Stella
• Hergestellt aus einer Glasschmelze, 

welche aus Sand, Soda und weiteren 
handverlesenen Komponenten besteht. 

• Einwandiges, robustes Glas, bis zu 
30% aus recyceltem Grundstoff. 

Star & Dream
• Hitzebeständiges Borosilikatglas.

• Hitzebeständiges Borosilikatglas. 

H&C Glass
• Teefilter & Teesieb
• Rutschfest, Schock- Resistent 

Nova Mug
• Flip-Top.
• Passt in die gängigen Getränkehalter 

im Auto.

FR / 
• Goût pur.
• Lavable au lave vaiselle.
• avec protection anti-fuite.
• Tous les ingrédients sans BPA.

• Hermétique au CO2. 

Stella
• Fabriqué en verre fondu, composé à partir 

d’un mélange de sable, de soude et autres 
composants triés à la main.

• Simple paroi, robuste pouvant atteindre 30 
% de matières premières recyclés. 

Star & Dream
• Borosilicate résistant à la chaleur en verre.

• Borosilicate résistant à la chaleur en verre. 

H&C Glass
• Filtre à thé & passiore à thé
• Anit-dérapant, résistantaux chocs 

Nova Mug
• Couvercle a clapet.
• Convient à la plupart des portes gobelets.

GLASS BOTTLES

SINGLE WALL

DOUBLE WALL

/MATER IALS
INFORMATION

EN / 
• Made in Switzerland.
• Special round-edged thread for extra 

safety. Leak-proof design.
• Polyester inner coating with taste 

neutral properties. Extra  
protection against odours and smells. 

• All ingredients are BPA-free.

DE / 
• Hergestellt in der Schweiz.
• Besonderer abgerundeter 

Sicherheitsgewindering für Extraschutz 
und Auslaufsicherheit.

• Polyester-Innenbeschichtung für neu-
tralen Geschmack.  
Zusätzlicher Schutz gegen Gerüche.

• Alle Materialien sind BPA-frei. 

FR / 
• Fabriqué en Suisse.
• Film arrondi spécial pour une sécurité 

supplémentaire.  
Conception étanche. 

• Revêtement Interieur en polyester 
avec des propriétés neutres pour le 
goût. Protection supplémentaire contre 
les odeurs. 

• Tous les ingrédients sans BPA.

ALUMINIUM BOTTLES
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/MATER IALS
INFORMATION

EN / 
• Super high impact and scratch-

resistant.
• Glass-like transparency. Pure taste.
• Dishwasher safe.
• Leak-proof.
• All ingredients are BPA-free.

EN / 
• Made in Germany.
• Lightweight, high-quality plastic. 

Neutral taste.
• All ingredients are BPA-free.

DE / 
• Schlag- und kratzfest.
• Transparent wie Glas. Unverfälschter 

Geschmack.
• Spülmaschinengeeignet.
• Auslaufsicher.
• Alle Materialien sind BPA-frei.

DE / 
• Hergestellt in Deutschland.
• Leichter, hochwertiger Kunststoff. 

Geschmacksneutral.
• Alle Materialien sind BPA-frei. 

FR / 
• Super haute protection et résistant 

aux rayures. 
• La transparence du verre. Goût pur.
• Lavable au lave vaiselle. 
• avec protection anti-fuite.
• Tous les ingrédients sans BPA.

FR / 
• Fabriqué en Allemagne. 
• Plastique léger et de haute qualité. 

Goût neutre. 
• Tous les ingrédients sans BPA.

TRITANTM BOTTLES

POLYPROPYLENE BOTTLES

/CLEANING
INFORMATION

HAND WASH REGULARLY
Our SIGG Cleaning Brush and Bottle Clean Tablets are ideal 
for cleaning.

CLEANING

STORAGE
Keep your SIGG bottle open and allow it to dry upside down.

RECOMMENDATION
Rinse out and finish the drinking content daily.

REGELMÄSSIGE HANDREINIGUNG
Zum Reinigen empfehlen sich die Reinigungsbürste sowie 
die Bottle Clean Tablets von SIGG.

AUFBEWAHRUNG
Die SIGG-Flasche offen aufbewahren und nach dem Waschen 
mit der Öffnung nach unten trocknen lassen.

EMPFEHLUNG
Das Gefäss täglich entleeren.

EN /

LAVER RÉGULIÈREMENT À LA MAIN
Notre brosse de nettoyage SIGG et les tablettes pour  
bouteilles sont idéales pour le nettoyage. 

RANGEMENT
Gardez votre bouteille SIGG ouverte et laissez-la sécher à 
l’envers. 

RECOMMENDATION
Videz et rincez le contenant.

DE /

FR /

33
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/UNDERSTANDING OUR LOGOS
INFORMATION

UNDERSTANDING OUR LOGOS

FR / Utilisé à des fins de communication 
d’entreprise et de marque pour les produits 
qui sont fabriqués en Suisse.

EN / Marks products that are manufac tured 
abroad with reliable SIGG partners.

EN / Marks products that are made in 
Switzerland.

EN / Marks products that are designed and 
developed in Switzerland but manufactured 
abroad.

DE / Dient der Unternehmenskommuni kation 
und kennzeichnet sämtliche Produkte, die in 
der Schweiz hergestellt werden. 

EN / Used for corporate communication 
purposes and marks products that are 
manufactured in Switzerland.

DE / Kennzeichnet Produkte, die von 
bewährten SIGG-Partnern im Ausland  
her ge stellt werden.

FR / Marque les produits qui sont fabriqués 
à l’étranger avec des partenaires de SIGG 
sérieux. 

DE / Kennzeichnet Produkte, die in der 
Schweiz herge stellt werden.

FR / Marque les produits qui sont fabriqués 
en Suisse.

DE / Kennzeichnet Produkte, die in der 
Schweiz designt und entwickelt aber im 
Ausland hergestellt werden. 

FR / Marque les produits qui sont conçus/
développés en Suisse mais fabriqués à 
l’étranger.



SIGG Switzerland Bottles AG
Walzmühlestrasse 62  
CH-8501 Frauenfeld
Phone +41 (0)52 728 63 30
Fax +41 (0)52 728 63 06

SIGG Deutschland GmbH
Ulmer Strasse 123 C
DE-73037 Göppingen
Telefon +49 (0)7161 606 48 0
Fax +49 (0)7161 606 48-20 

Art.no: 9032.60

SIGG.COM


